Billy Clower Pance Studio

MONDAY
3:30PM
4:30-5:30PM
5:30-6:30PM
6:30-8:30PM
TUESDAY
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30-8:30PM
WEDNESDAY
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
THURSDAY
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
FRIDAY
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
SATURDAY
9-12PM
12:15PM
1:30PM

2:30:PM

2018419
1 class/week
2 classes/week
3 classes/week
4 classes/week

5 classes/week

FRONT STUDIO
CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 1 5-12 years
CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 2*A2~  10-15 years

CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 2

HIP HOP COMPETITION CREW*,*# 10-19 years

JAZZ 1 10 years - Adult
JAZZ 2%%* 11 years - Adult
HIP HOP 3 10 years - Adult
HIP HOP COMPETITION CREW#*,*4 10-19 years
TAP & BALLET COMBO 2A*** 4-7 years

TAP 2%%%* 12 years - Adult

TAP 3%%% 14 years - Adult
BALLET 5 *** 12 years - Adult

TAP ADULT/TEEN 16 years - Adult

CONTEMPORARY 14 10 years - Adult

BALLET 4+*** 11 years - Adult
JAZZ 3%** 13 years - Adult
CONTEMPORARY 2%#%* AN 13 years - Adult

C.C.E. (Conditioning, Choreo & Education) 10 years - Adult

BALLET 2 7-9 years

ACROBATIC DANCE 1 5-12 years
BALLET 3 9 years - Adult
COMPANY COMPETITION TEAM*,A*" 10-19 years
ACROBATIC DANCE 2 10 years - Adult

MUSICAL THEATRE DANCE 2* 10 years - Adult

MUSICAL THEATRE DANCE 14 6-10 years

Register online at www.BillyClower.com

Tuition Prices
$73.00 /mth
$131.40/mth
$175.20/mth

$204.40/mth registration.

SJP

SJP

...Continuation

CJ

KB
CJ
CJ

AN
MT
MT
AN

MT

AN
AN

LR
AN

AN

AN
AN

AN

AN
AN
MK

MK

2018 - 2019 Schedule

MONDAY
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
TUESDAY
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
WEDNESDAY
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
THURSDAY
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM

6:30PM

ERIDAY
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
SATURDAY
9-12PM
12:30PM
1:30PM

2:30:PM

Classes run through May 31,2019

BACK STUDIO

(5:30-6:15pm) MUSICAL THEAT VOICE 14 6-10 yrs SC
HIP HOP 2A 8-11 years CJ
HIP HOP 4%*** 13 years - Adult VS
TAP & BALLET COMBO 1A 3-7 years KB
TAP 1 8 years - Adult MT
POINTE*** 14 years - Adult AN
TAP & BALLET COMBO 1B 3-7 years AN
HIP HOP 2B 8-11 years CJ
HIP HOP 2C 8-11 years CJ
TAP & BALLET COMBQO 3*** 5-8 years AN
MUSICAL THEATRE VOICE 2 10 years - Adult SC
BALLET 1 3-6 years AN
TAP FOR BEGINNERS 8 years - Adult MK
TAP & BALLET COMBO 2B*** 4-7 years AN
TAP & BALLET COMBO 1C 3-7 years AN

Questions? billyclower@gwmail.com

Registration Fee is $20/first student then $10/other

family members. Registration fee is charged upon

Tuition is due on the 1st of each month.

$219.00/mth

Key to Classes:

*=Must try out for competition team in the fall
**=Drop in Class, $5 for BC Students and $10 all
others

***=Must have instructor approval for this level
~=Must take Voice and Dance class

M=Must also take ballet

"M1=Billed as 2 Classes

*~=Billed as 4 Classes



http://www.BillyClower.com
http://www.BillyClower.com

