Billy Clower Pance Studio

2018 - 2019 Schedule

MONDAY	FRONT STUDIO	<u>)</u>		MONDAY	BACK STUI	<u>DIO</u>	
3:30PM	CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 1	5-12 years	SJP	3:30PM			
4:30-5:30PM	CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 2*,^^	^ 10-15 years	SJP	4:30PM			
5:30-6:30PM	CHEER COMPETITION TEAM 2	Continuat	tion	5:30PM	(5:30-6:15pm) MUSICAL THEAT V	OICE 1^ 6-10 yrs	s SC
6:30-8:30PM	HIP HOP COMPETITION CREW*,*^	10-19 years	CJ	6:30PM			
TUESDAY				TUESDAY			
3:30PM	JAZZ 1	10 years - Adult	KB	3:30PM			
4:30PM	JAZZ 2***	11 years - Adult	KB	4:30PM	HIP HOP 2A	8-11 years	CJ
5:30PM	HIP HOP 3	10 years - Adult	CJ	5:30PM	HIP HOP 4***	13 years - Adult	VS
6:30-8:30PM	HIP HOP COMPETITION CREW*,*^	10-19 years	CJ	6:30PM			
WEDNESDAY				WEDNESDAY			
3:30PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 2A***	4-7 years	AN	3:30PM			
4:30PM	TAP 2***	12 years - Adult	MT	4:30PM			
5:30PM	TAP 3***	14 years - Adult	MT	5:30PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 1A	3-7 years	KB
6:30PM	BALLET 5 ***	12 years - Adult	AN	6:30PM	TAP 1	8 years - Adult	MT
7:30PM	TAP ADULT/TEEN	16 years - Adult	MT	7:30PM	POINTE***	14 years - Adult	AN
THURSDAY				THURSDAY			
2:30PM				2:30PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 1B	3-7 years	AN
3:30PM	CONTEMPORARY 1^^	10 years - Adult	AN	3:30PM	HIP HOP 2B	8-11 years	CJ
4:30PM	BALLET 4***	11 years - Adult	AN	4:30PM	HIP HOP 2C	8-11 years	CJ
5:30PM	JAZZ 3***	13 years - Adult	LR	5:30PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 3***	5-8 years	AN
6:30PM	CONTEMPORARY 2***,^^	13 years - Adult	AN	6:30PM	MUSICAL THEATRE VOICE 2 ^	10 years - Adult	SC
7:30PM	C.C.E. (Conditioning, Choreo & Education	n) 10 years - Adult	AN				
FRIDAY				FRIDAY			
2:30PM				2:30PM	BALLET 1	3-6 years	AN
3:30PM	BALLET 2	7-9 years	AN	3:30PM			
4:30PM	ACROBATIC DANCE 1	5-12 years	AN	4:30PM			
5:30PM	BALLET 3	9 years - Adult	AN	5:30PM			
SATURDAY				SATURDAY			
9-12PM	COMPANY COMPETITION TEAM*,^	^^ 10-19 years	AN	9-12PM			
12:15PM	ACROBATIC DANCE 2	10 years - Adult	AN	12:30PM	TAP FOR BEGINNERS	8 years - Adult	MK
1:30PM	MUSICAL THEATRE DANCE 2^	10 years - Adult	MK	1:30PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 2B***	4-7 years	AN
2:30:PM	MUSICAL THEATRE DANCE 1^	6-10 years	MK	2:30:PM	TAP & BALLET COMBO 1C	3-7 years	AN

2018-19	<u>Tuition Prices</u>		
1 class/week	\$73.00 /mth		
2 classes/week	\$131.40/mth		
3 classes/week	\$175.20/mth		
4 classes/week	\$204.40/mth		
5 classes/week	\$219.00/mth		

Register online at www.BillyClower.com

Questions? billyclower@gmail.com

Registration Fee is \$20/first student then \$10/other family members. Registration fee is charged upon registration.

Tuition is due on the 1st of each month.

Key to Classes:

- *=Must try out for competition team in the fall
- **=Drop in Class, \$5 for BC Students and \$10 all others
- ***=Must have instructor approval for this level
- ^=Must take Voice and Dance class
- ^^=Must also take ballet
- ^^^=Billed as 2 Classes
- *^=Billed as 4 Classes